
Ekipni plasman
Kategorija:
juniorke

Disciplina:
Serijska vazdušna puška

RB
Naziv kluba
Mesto
Ukupno krugova

1
SK  M.M. Lukanjac
Pirot
270
275
273
269
0
0
1087

Sokolov
Dijana
91
95
93
91
0
0
370

Todorović
Tiha
90
90
91
89
0
0
360

Jovanović
Marija
89
90
89
89
0
0
357

2
SD  Pančevo 1813
Pančevo
263
266
268
266
0
0
1063

3
SD  Voć
Ćuprija
255
264
263
262
0
0
1044

4
SD  Smederevo
Smederevo
249
247
254
263
0
0
1013

5
SK  Mladost
Inđija
253
252
256
251
0
0
1012

6
SD  Palilula
Beograd
241
242
249
260
0
0
992
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